
OPEN Daily
07:00-02:00

CraFt BEer by Bevog - Sending some true 
deliciousness out to the world

Tap
Path of the Wombat
Bevog collab brew, hosted by Wombat's

Cans
BEVOG Buzz DDH Hazy IPA 5.7%
Buzz is a stunning brew - we love it to the (hop) core

BEVOG Extinction is Forever

BEVOG Brewmaster's Choice
Open your third eye - ask our staff for details

300ml

500ml

330ml

500ml

€4.20
€6.20

€5.60

€8.40

Tap
BlakStoc Nuns n' Roses
Apples Rock & Wild Trees Roll

Bottles
We offer a seasonal selection of 
BlakStoc Ciders - ask our staff for details

300ml

500ml

330ml

€4.60
€6.80

€6.80

CIDer by BlakStoc 
Hopped cider from the Styrian hills

€4.30

€6.30

€6.30

SPrItz by Wieninger 
The top organic winery in the Vienna metropolitan area

Vienna Spritzer
The best in town! White wine, soda

Minz Spritz
White wine, soda, elderflower, lime, fresh mint

Aperol Spritz
White wine, aperol, soda, orange slice

250ml

250ml

250ml 

HomemaDe LemonaDeS 
& icE TEaS
Homemade Ice Tea
Earl grey, lemon, orange, fresh mint

Elderflower Lemonade
Elderflower, lime, fresh mint, soda

Ginger Lemonade
Ginger, lemon, lime

Raspberry Soda or Lemon Soda

€4.50

€5.10

€5.10

€4.50

300ml

500ml

500ml

500ml

SofTDriNks
Coca-Cola

Coca-Cola Light

Schweppes Indian Tonic Water

Schweppes Bitter Lemon 

 

 

Rauch Bio Juices 
Apple, Orange or Blackcurrant

Mineral Water - Sparkling*

250ml

330ml

250ml

250ml 

250ml 

250ml 

200ml 

330ml

€3.60

€4.00

€3.60

€3.60 

€4.50 

€4.50 

€4.00 

€3.40

BeEr by Hofbräu München 
Artful, traditional brewing for today's connoisseurs

Tap
Hofbräu Original
Luminous golden-yellow with foamy, white crown

Werksviertel Bräu
Enjoy a local viertel of beer – brewed next door!

Erdinger Weissbier
A wheat beer that holds the true taste of Bavaria!

Bottles
Clausthaler Non-Alcoholic
The pioneer of non-alcoholic beer

Ayinger Citrus Radler
A fine combination of citrus fruits and beer

300ml

500ml

1L

1.5L

250ml 

300ml

500ml

500ml

500ml

€3.80
€4.80
€9.00

€13.50

€3.80

€3.80
€4.80

€4.80

€4.80

jug

WIne by Wieninger 
The top organic winery in the Vienna metropolitan area

Wieninger Grüner Veltliner
Fresh, white, intense and juicy on the palate

Wieninger Wiener Trilogie
This fine red cuvée reveals intense red-berry aromas

Wieninger Rosé
The best of both worlds

100ml
200ml

100ml
200ml

100ml
200ml

€4.10
€8.20

€4.60
€9.20

€4.60
€9.20

Self-service - please order at the counter



For a full list of allergens please ask a member of staff 
All prices include VAT 
*Jugendgetränk

LongDriNks - 2cL
Gin & Tonic
Gordon's Gin & Schweppes Indian Tonic

Rum & Coke
Cuba Libre Style - Havanna 3 Años/ 
Captain Morgan Spiced Rum & Coca-Cola

Whisky & Coke
Johnnie Walker & Coca-Cola

Vodka & Lemon
Stolichnaya Classic & Schweppes Bitter Lemon

Vodka & Red Bull
Stolichnaya Classic & Red Bull

€6.30

€6.30
 

€6.30

€6.30

€6.90

ShOTS - 2cL
Stolichnaya Vodka

Gordon’s Gin

José Cuervo Tequila
served with lemon & salt

Jägermeister

Jameson Irish Whiskey

Captain Morgan Spiced Rum

Four Jägerbombs
A Wombat's Legend!

€3.90

€3.90

€3.90

€3.90

€3.90

€3.90

€23.50

ClasSIC JOy Smoked with Love
Ham, bacon, smoked cheese

Vegan ValENtIne An Explosion of Rich Taste
With our homemade chilli ragout

triPLe ChEeSe The Name Reflects the Aim
Smoked cheese, parmesan, brie, pickles

BaVarrian rHapsOdy Is this Just Fantasy...
Grilled pork knuckle, smoked cheese, cream cheese, horseradish, pickles 

Extra sauCe
Elegant Tomato or Funky Mustard

Is this the Real Life?

€8.00

€8.00

€8.00

€8.00
 

€1.50

Wombat’s gourmet toasts bring creative, top-quality 
cooking to a beloved classic. 
All toasts are served with one of our homemade saucesiT’S TOaSTEd, BaBy!

HapPy hOur speCIalS
reLIaBLe - HapPy hOur 
18:00-20:00
€1 off all draft beers and spritzers! 

uNExpeCTEd - WomBaT'S hOur 
21:00-22:00 
Ask a member of staff for today’s unexpected 
specials!

CoCktailS
Mojito
Rum, mint, lime, soda

Caipirinha
Cachaça, lime, brown sugar

Tequila Sunrise
Tequila, grenadine, orange juice

Sex on the Beach
Vodka, peach, cranberry juice, pineapple juice

Long Island Iced Tea
Gin, vodka, rum, triple sec, orange, lemon, coke

€9.00

€9.00

€9.00

€9.00

€9.60

Schumann's Bar Style
frOm 17:00


