

OPEN DAILY 07:00-02:00

Self-service - please order at the counter

BEFR

by Hofbräu München

Artful, traditional brewing for today's connoisseurs

Тар		
Hofbräu Original	300ml	€3.80
Luminous golden-yellow with foamy, white crown	500ml	€4.80
	1L	€9.00
jug	1.5L	€13.50
Werksviertel Bräu Enjoy a local <i>viertel</i> of beer – brewed next door!	250ml	€3.80
Erdinger Weissbier	300ml	€3.80
A wheat beer that holds the true taste of Bavaria!	500ml	€4.80
Bottles Clausthaler Non-Alcoholic The pioneer of non-alcoholic beer	500ml	€4.80
Ayinger Citrus Radler A fine combination of citrus fruits and beer	500ml	€4.80

CRAFT BEER

by Bevog - Sending some true deliciousness out to the world

300ml €4.60

Tap Path of the Wombat Bevog collab brew, hosted by Wombat's	300ml 500ml	€4.20 €6.20
Cans BEVOG Buzz DDH Hazy IPA 5.7% Buzz is a stunning brew - we love it to the (hop) c	330ml ore	€5.60
BEVOG Extinction is Forever	500ml	€8.40
BEVOG Brewmaster's Choice Open your third eye - ask our staff for details		



BlakStoc Nuns n' Roses

Тар

by BlakStoc

Hopped cider from the Styrian hills

Apples Rock & Wild Trees Roll	500ml	€6.80
		€6.80
BlakStoc Ciders - ask our staff for details		



WINE

by Wieninger

The top organic winery in the Vienna metropolitan area

Wieninger Grüner Veltliner	100ml	€4.10
Fresh, white, intense and juicy on the palate	200ml	€8.20
Wieninger Wiener Trilogie	100ml	€4.60
This fine red cuvée reveals intense red-berry aromas	200ml	€9.20
Wieninger Rosé	100ml	€4.60
The best of both worlds	200ml	€9.20

SPRITZ by Wieninger The top organic wir

The top organic winery in the Vienna metropolitan area

Vienna Spritzer The best in town! White wine, soda	250ml	€4.30
Minz Spritz White wine, soda, elderflower, lime, fresh mint	250ml	€6.30
Aperol Spritz White wine, aperol, soda, orange slice	250ml	€6.30

HOMEMADE LEMONADES SICE TEAS

Homemade Ice Tea Earl grey, lemon, orange, fresh mint	300ml	€4.50
Elderflower Lemonade Elderflower, lime, fresh mint, soda	500ml	€5.10
Ginger Lemonade Ginger, lemon, lime	500ml	€5.10
Raspberry Soda or Lemon Soda	500ml	€4.50

SOFTDRINKS

Coca-Cola	250ml	€3.60
Coca-Cola Light	330ml	€4.00
Schweppes Indian Tonic Water	250ml	€3.60
Schweppes Bitter Lemon	250ml	€3.60
Red Bull ENERGY DRINK	250ml	€4.50
Red Bull 's ugarfree	250ml	€4.50
Rauch Bio Juices Apple, Orange or Blackcurrant	200ml	€4.00
Mineral Water - Sparkling*	330ml	€3.40

LONGDRINKS - 2CL

Gin & Tonic Gordon's Gin & Schweppes Indian Tonic	€6.30	Mojito Rum, mint, lime, soda	€9.00
Rum & Coke Cuba Libre Style - Havanna 3 Años/	€6.30	Caipirinha Cachaça, lime, brown sugar	€9.00
Captain Morgan Spiced Rum & Coca-Cola		Tequila Sunrise	€9.00
Whisky & Coke	€6.30	Tequila, grenadine, orange juice	07.00
Johnnie Walker & Coca-Cola		Sex on the Beach	€9.00
Vodka & Lemon	€6.30	Vodka, peach, cranberry juice, pineapple juice	07100
Stolichnaya Classic & Schweppes Bitter Lemon		Long Island Iced Tea	€9.60
Vodka & Red Bull Stolichnaya Classic & Red Bull	€6.90	Gin, vodka, rum, triple sec, orange, lemon, coke	37.00

SHOTS - 29L

Stolichnaya Vodka	€3.90
Gordon's Gin	€3.90
José Cuervo Tequila served with lemon & salt	€3.90
Jägermeister	€3.90
Jameson Irish Whiskey	€3.90
Captain Morgan Spiced Rum	€3.90
Four Jägerbombs A Wombat's Legend!	€23.50

HAPPY HOUR SPECIALS

RELIABLE - HAPPY HOUR 18:00-20:00

CECKTAILS FROM 17:00 Schumann's Bar Style

€1 off all draft beers and spritzers!

UNEXPECTED - WOMBAT'S HOUR

21:00-22:00

Ask a member of staff for today's unexpected specials!

IT'S TOASTED, BABY!	Wombat's gourmet toasts bring creative, top-quality cooking to a beloved classic. All toasts are served with one of our homemade sauces
CLASSIC JOY Smoked with Love Ham, bacon, smoked cheese	€8.00
VECAN VALENTINE An Explosion of Rich Taste With our homemade chilli ragout	€8.00
TRIPLE CHEESE The Name Reflects the Aim Smoked cheese, parmesan, brie, pickles	€8.00
BAVARRIAN RHAPSORY Is this the Real Life? Is this Just Fantasy Grilled pork knuckle, smoked cheese, cream cheese, horseradish, pickle	€8.00
EXTRA SAUCE Elegant Tomato or Funky Mustard	€1.50